
North Harbour Junior Pre-season Ladder 2016
Draw Standings

Date

05 Feb - 18 Mar 2016
City, Country

Auckland, NZL
Website

www.bnh.org.nz

Week 1
Box 01

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Jason Wang 3 4 3-1 74-65

2 Edwin Lie 2 4 2-2 77-74

3 Naifan Chen 2 4 2-2 72-77

4 Evan Wong 2 4 2-2 71-78

5 Joshua Feng 1 4 1-3 74-74

Box 02

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Vincent Tao 3 4 3-1 82-52

2 Peter Xie 2 4 2-2 79-77

3 Samuel Sun 2 4 2-2 67-77

4 Ricky Cheng 2 4 2-2 65-76

5 Hai Hong Yang 1 4 1-3 68-79

Box 03

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Shaunna Li 4 4 4-0 84-70

2 Aaron Chen 3 4 3-1 80-68

3 Charmaine Wu 2 4 2-2 77-76

4 Sung Guen Choi 1 4 1-3 72-82

5 Ellen Lea 0 4 0-4 67-84

Box 04

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Yvonne Wang 5 5 5-0 75-48

2 Vincent Van Rensburg 3 5 3-2 69-67

3 Christina Du 2 5 2-3 67-59

4 Raymond Liu 2 5 2-3 62-62

5 Katie Zheng 2 5 2-3 61-70

6 Dennis Yang 1 5 1-4 43-71

Box 05

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Jeffrey Zheng 5 5 5-0 75-50

2 Jamie Zhou 4 5 4-1 74-58

3 Lara Herbst 3 5 3-2 63-54

4 John Lin 2 5 2-3 59-64

5 Natasha Alijabar 1 5 1-4 59-71

6 Christina Yang 0 5 0-5 42-75

Box 06

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 John Zhang 5 5 5-0 75-49

2 Chris Benzie 3 5 3-2 72-58

3 Jack Hu 3 5 3-2 70-61

4 Cynthia Liu 2 5 2-3 59-72

5 Rose Huang 2 5 2-3 63-68

6 Tracey Sun 0 5 0-5 44-75
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North Harbour Junior Pre-season Ladder 2016
Draw Standings

Date

05 Feb - 18 Mar 2016
City, Country

Auckland, NZL
Website

www.bnh.org.nz

Box 07

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Jade Lee 5 5 5-0 75-35

2 Jaden Mingoa 4 5 4-1 65-48

3 Sharon Tang 3 5 3-2 64-58

4 Caitlin Scott 2 5 2-3 57-64

5 Amanda Dai 1 5 1-4 53-64

6 Jyllian Cruz 0 5 0-5 30-75

Box 08

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Andrew Kim 5 5 5-0 75-44

2 Tony Lim 4 5 4-1 74-40

3 Justin Kim 3 5 3-2 66-52

4 Matt Mazer 2 5 2-3 59-54

5 Benjamin Ho 1 5 1-4 51-60

6 Ryan Huang 0 5 0-5 0-75

Box 09

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Michelle Ee 5 5 5-0 75-48

2 Leo Yang 2 5 2-3 61-59

3 Jessica Zeng 2 5 2-3 61-64

4 Tracey Xie 2 5 2-3 65-69

5 Elsa Dai 2 5 2-3 66-71

6 Hana Shin 2 5 2-3 49-66

Box 10

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 William Li 5 5 5-0 75-36

2 Kenneth Huang 4 5 4-1 71-31

3 Joyce Yang 3 5 3-2 57-42

4 Andy Cho 2 5 2-3 50-55

5 Caleb Dunn 1 5 1-4 46-60

6 John Anayi 0 5 0-5 0-75

Box 11

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Richard Lin 5 5 5-0 75-23

2 Alan Qin 4 5 4-1 70-40

3 Fiona Zhang 3 5 3-2 56-50

4 Rosie Walsh 2 5 2-3 65-46

5 Zara Dymock 1 5 1-4 28-60

6 Julia Anayi 0 5 0-5 0-75
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North Harbour Junior Pre-season Ladder 2016
Draw Standings

Date

05 Feb - 18 Mar 2016
City, Country

Auckland, NZL
Website

www.bnh.org.nz

Week 2
Box 01

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Naifan Chen 4 4 4-0 84-59

2 Edwin Lie 2 4 2-2 76-56

3 Jason Wang 2 4 2-2 71-81

4 Evan Wong 2 4 2-2 58-73

5 Vincent Tao 0 4 0-4 64-84

Box 02

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Peter Xie 4 4 4-0 84-20

2 Joshua Feng 3 4 3-1 75-29

3 Ricky Cheng 2 4 2-2 51-49

4 Shaunna Li 1 4 1-3 35-63

5 Samuel Sun 0 4 0-4 0-84

Box 03

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Hai Hong Yang 4 4 4-0 84-61

2 Charmaine Wu 3 4 3-1 80-57

3 Aaron Chen 2 4 2-2 67-70

4 Yvonne Wang 1 4 1-3 57-80

5 Sung Guen Choi 0 4 0-4 64-84

Box 04

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Christina Du 5 5 5-0 75-51

2 Ellen Lea 4 5 4-1 72-49

3 Jeffrey Zheng 3 5 3-2 60-71

4 Katie Zheng 1 5 1-4 65-74

5 Vincent Van Rensburg 1 5 1-4 58-67

6 Raymond Liu 1 5 1-4 56-74

Box 05

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 John Lin 4 5 4-1 101-62

2 Lara Herbst 4 5 4-1 102-66

3 Jamie Zhou 3 5 3-2 87-77

4 Dennis Yang 2 5 2-3 84-73

5 John Zhang 2 5 2-3 76-80

6 Natasha Alijabar 0 5 0-5 13-105

Box 06

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Chris Benzie 5 5 5-0 105-61

2 Jack Hu 4 5 4-1 98-66

3 Cynthia Liu 3 5 3-2 94-77

4 Jade Lee 2 5 2-3 93-80

5 Rose Huang 1 5 1-4 83-84

6 Christina Yang 0 5 0-5 0-105
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North Harbour Junior Pre-season Ladder 2016
Draw Standings

Date

05 Feb - 18 Mar 2016
City, Country

Auckland, NZL
Website

www.bnh.org.nz

Box 07

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Sharon Tang 5 5 5-0 75-55

2 Jaden Mingoa 4 5 4-1 73-37

3 Caitlin Scott 3 5 3-2 65-63

4 Amanda Dai 2 5 2-3 62-70

5 Tracey Sun 1 5 1-4 44-74

6 Andrew Kim 0 5 0-5 55-75

Box 08

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Tony Lim 5 5 5-0 105-56

2 Michelle Ee 4 5 4-1 96-62

3 Justin Kim 3 5 3-2 92-76

4 Jyllian Cruz 2 5 2-3 81-74

5 Benjamin Ho 1 5 1-4 71-78

6 Matt Mazer 0 5 0-5 0-99

Box 09

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Jacob Webster 5 5 5-0 75-28

2 Elsa Dai 4 5 4-1 63-56

3 Leo Yang 3 5 3-2 62-60

4 Tracey Xie 2 5 2-3 52-65

5 Jessica Zeng 1 5 1-4 51-66

6 William Li 0 5 0-5 47-75

Box 10

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Joyce Yang 5 5 5-0 75-42

2 Hana Shin 4 5 4-1 71-43

3 Richard Lin 3 5 3-2 65-45

4 Kenneth Huang 2 5 2-3 59-64

5 Andy Cho 1 5 1-4 34-72

6 Caleb Dunn 0 5 0-5 37-75

Box 11

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Rosie Walsh 5 5 5-0 93-35

2 John Anayi 3 5 3-1 66-54

3 Fiona Zhang 3 5 3-2 81-69

4 Alan Qin 2 5 2-2 64-50

5 Zara Dymock 1 5 1-4 57-78

6 Julia Anayi 0 5 0-5 0-75
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North Harbour Junior Pre-season Ladder 2016
Draw Standings

Date

05 Feb - 18 Mar 2016
City, Country

Auckland, NZL
Website

www.bnh.org.nz

Week 3
Box 01

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Naifan Chen 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Edwin Lie 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jason Wang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Evan Wong 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Peter Xie 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 02

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Vincent Tao 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Joshua Feng 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Ricky Cheng 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Shaunna Li 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Hai Hong Yang 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 03

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Samuel Sun 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Charmaine Wu 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Aaron Chen 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Yvonne Wang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Christina Du 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 04

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Sung Guen Choi 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Ellen Lea 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jeffrey Zheng 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Katie Zheng 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Vincent Van Rensburg 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 John Lin 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 05

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Raymond Liu 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Lara Herbst 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jamie Zhou 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Dennis Yang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 John Zhang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Chris Benzie 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 06

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Natasha Alijabar 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jack Hu 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Cynthia Liu 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jade Lee 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Rose Huang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Sharon Tang 0 0 0-0 0-0
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North Harbour Junior Pre-season Ladder 2016
Draw Standings

Date

05 Feb - 18 Mar 2016
City, Country

Auckland, NZL
Website

www.bnh.org.nz

Box 07

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Christina Yang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jaden Mingoa 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Caitlin Scott 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Amanda Dai 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Tracey Sun 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Tony Lim 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 08

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Andrew Kim 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Michelle Ee 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Justin Kim 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jyllian Cruz 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Benjamin Ho 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jacob Webster 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 09

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Matt Mazer 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Elsa Dai 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Leo Yang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Tracey Xie 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Jessica Zeng 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Joyce Yang 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 10

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 William Li 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Hana Shin 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Richard Lin 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Kenneth Huang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Andy Cho 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Rosie Walsh 0 0 0-0 0-0

Box 11

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

1 Caleb Dunn 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 John Anayi 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Fiona Zhang 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Alan Qin 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Zara Dymock 0 0 0-0 0-0

1 Julia Anayi 0 0 0-0 0-0
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